
LOT 60
DEL WEBB WILDLIGHT PHASE 1
OR 2547/1432

CAPOBIANCO ANTHONY
340 JUBILEE CIR
YULEE, FL 32097

50-3N-27-1004-0060-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4094.00

05/08/2025 MLU

05/01/2025 KB 0.00 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
4

274,818
3,406
60,000

338,224
0

338,224
HX HB 50,722

287,502
338,224

0

339,486

2641/936 5/13/2023 SW Q I 01 390,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PULTE HOME COMPANY LL

CAPOBIANCO ANTHONY

2025
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230004612 CO ISSUED 04/10/2023

22009162 NEW CONSTR 254,130 06/15/2022

2024HX Base Yr

340 JUBILEE CIR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0320 11 1,854 148.2319 148.23 274,818 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 TOWNHOUSE – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1542

BAS 1,542 100 2024 1,542 228,571

FGR 402 55 2024 221 32,759

FOP 103 30 2024 31 4,595

FOP 201 30 2024 60 8,894

2,248 1,854 274,818

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=120,0] W13 W1 S9 W14 S53 E3 S1 E11 N4 U3R3
E11 N56 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=92,62] E3 S1 E11 E5 S1 S20 W19 N22 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=107,-5] W15 S14 E14 N9 E1 N5 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=120,56] W11 D3L3 S4 E5 S1 E9 N8 $
.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 655.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2024 2023 100 3,406

3,406

1 000310 C TOWNHOUSE 100 PD - E 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


